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"DR.A.P.J. ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY. UP
LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA

STATEMENT OF MARKS

TN o
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Bachelor of Technology - Second Year
Mechanical Engineering Session.. 2017-18

Serial No.. 5154218963

Roll No.. 1516240910

Enroliment No.- 151624038052
Fourth Semester

Name of Candidate
Falher's Name
Name of Institution

SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
. CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH
SHAMBHUNATH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERINGS TECHNOLOGY |, ALLAHABAD

Third Semester

Subject Code and Name
THEORY

Maximum Marks
Sess Exam Total

Marks Obtained
Seas Emeujh

Subject Code and Name
THEQRY

Maximum Marks
Sess Expm Totnl

Maris Obtained
Sess Exam Totai

NOED35
NCE301
NME3D
NME3DZ
NME3D3
NHU301

NCE351
NME351
NME352
NME353

NGP301

Polymer Science & Technology

Fluid Mechanics

Material Sclence

Mechanics of Solids

Thermedynamics

Industnal Psychology
PRACTICAL

Fluid Mechanics Lab

Material Sclence & Testing lab

Machine Drawing |

Thermodynamics Lab

General Proficiency

050 100 150
050 100 150
050 100 150

050 100 150
025 050 075
(25 050 075

020 030 050
020 030 D50
020 030 D50
020 030 050

050 050

035 g™
036 p30*
035 030
035 030
018 o020
018 D6

D15 025
015 026
015 025
015 026

041 —

071 | NASADY
066 | NEE4DS
065 | NMEA4DY
065 | NME402
038 | NMEAD3
034 | NHUA0Z

Engg Mathematics-lI|
Electrical Machines & Controls
Applied Thermodynamics
Manutacturing Science & Technology |
Measurment and Metrology
Industrial Sociology

PRACTICAL

Electncal Machines & Controls Lab
Electrical Machine Drawing Il
Manufacturing Science & Technology | Lab
Measurment and Metrology Lab

040 | NEE&58
D41 | NME4M
040 [ NME4S2
041 | NME453

041 | NGP401  General Proficiency

050 100 160
050 100 150
050 100 150
050 100 150
025 050 075
026 050 075

020 030
020 030
020 020
020 030 030

050 — (050

035 047 082
036 034 070
p3g 30™ 068
043 070 113
016 029 047
018 018 037

016 027
018 028
015 025 040
014 024

M2 -

AUCD02

TOTAL
Cyber Security

380 E?D 1000
050 075

278 264
024 020

b4z TOTAL
044| AUCHDY Human Values and Professional Ethics

380 520 1000

025 050 075

2856 332
023

Carry Over [if any)

Subjeci(s) Code

Grace Marks
(if any)

Marks Obtained / Maximum Marks

Third Semester

Fourth Semester Grand Total

54211000

62711000 1169/2000
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